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Penalties applied: 
Anastasis Polykarpou, Rnd 1 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 11 :57:57, 10%, Minor lane violation of 5.2 meters deviation 
Ulf Munkedal, Rnd 1 Tirne, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Moderate, 10:55:52, 20%, Moderate lane violation of 188.8 meters deviation 
Andreas Hemli, Rnd 1 Distance, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 09:25:40, 10%, Minar lane violation of 127 -rneters deviation 

Distance Soeed rime 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total Total 

Ran~ Name meters % meters % met ers % % km/h % km/h % km/h % % secs % secs % secs % % % 
1 Dmitrv Podorvashy (RUS 3893 00.0' 3339 37.3' 3561 00.0 9.1? 266.9 7.8~ 230.5 3.6~ 242.6 00.0° 7.2"/. 96.2 00.0° , 89.8 00.0' ' 91.2 00.0 oo.o: '296.3 
2 esoen Fadnes (NOR) 3552 1.2< 3431 00.0 3403 l!>.61 5.6o/c 249.6 '1.5o/c 228.6 2.9o/c 223.5 2.1'?< 2.2o/c 91.1 4.8° 88.6 8.6' 88.7 t.3o/. 6.9o/c 284.7 
3 Anastasls Polykaroou (C WJ664 14.1 ° 3327 7.0' 3347 14.0o/i 5.o? 272.8 oo.o- ) 242.9 8.7o/c 229.7 4.7o/c 7.8o/c 80.9 4.1 80.3 9.4' 79.0 6.7o/. 6.7° 279.5 
4 Dawid Winczewski (POL 3593 2.3' 3134 1.3' 3493 8. 1'11 3.9o/c 263.6 6.6°1. 225.5 11.6°!. 232.5 15.8o/c 14.7o/c 85.6 9.1 83.4 2.~· 82.5 o.sx 0.8° 279.4 
5 Max Diebold (FRAI 3295 4.6' 3186 2.9'l 3312 a.os 0.2°!. 250.4 1.8°!. 222.8 l0.5o/c 229.1 14.4°/c 2.2o/c 84.6 8.0 82.7 2.1° 82.1 o.os 0.0° 272.4 
6 Alexander Aksenov (RU~ 3181 1.7° 3156 2.0°/. 3314 3. lo/c 8.9°1. 241.7 18.6°/c 228.9 3.0°1. 224.6 2.6°1. 1.401. 87.3 0.7°1. 78.1 6.9°/c 84.2 2.3°/c 0.0°/c 270.3 
7 Aleksei Shatilov (RUS) 3464 9.0' 3179 2.7'11 3221 u.5°A 0.7°1. 234.7 6.0o/c 246.1 00.0'l 225.4 12.9'?< 3.0°!. 82.5 5.8°/c 79.0 7.9o/. 77.9 5.4? 6.4"!. 270.1 
8 Fons van den Boom (NE 3406 7.5o/. 2992 7.2o/i 3093 6.9o/c 7.2o/c 244.6 9.7o/c 221.3 9.9o/c 218.2 9.9"J, 9.8o/c 84.8 8.2o/c 82.6 z.ox 82.6 o.ss l0.3o/i 267.3 
9 Daniel Roman De La Biar c;,j~A :4.7'?< 3053 s.ox 2937 2.5°/c 5.40Ji 264.8 7.0o/c 223.1 0.7o/i 231.3 15.3°/c 4.4°/c 73.3 6.2°/c 78.9 7.8"!. 78.5 6.1'% 3.4"!. 263.1 
10 Ola Johansson (SWE) 3352 6.1o/c 2877 3.9o/. 2853 0.1o/c 3.4o/. 247.7 o.as 227.3 12.3o/c 219.8 o.ss 1.2o/i 79.1 2.3o/. 79.5 a.ss 79.2 6.9o/i ;5.9~ 260.5 
11 Andrei lurosh (RUS) 3115 O.Oo/. 2935 5.5"!. 3178 9.2'Yi >4.9o/c 244.5 9.6°/c 220.0 9.401. 224.3 2.4o/c o.sx 75.9 9.0o/. 78.3 7.2"J, 76.6 :4.0.,; 3.4"!. 258.8 
12 Utf Munkedal (DEN) 3245 3.4'll 3081 9.8o/. 3197 9.8o/. 7.6o/c 260.2 5.4o/c 235.1 s.sx 233.2 6.1"!. 5.7o/c 63.5 )6.1o/c 72.7 o.sx 71.6 e.sx 5.2o/c 258.5 
13 Claudio Wolf (SUI) 2962 6.,., 2959 6.2"!. 2906 1.6"' 1.3o/c 256.1 3.9°/c 235.3 5.6°/c 232.5 5.8°A 5.1°1. 77.7 0.8"!. 74.3 2.8 75.0 2.3'1i 1.9' 258.3 
13 Andreas Hemli (NOR) 2853 3.3'l 2885 :4.1" 3133 8.0o/. 1.8"!. 270.2 9.0°/c 222.8 0.5"!. 230.3 4.9°/c 4.8"!. 78.7 1.8°/c 73.0 1.2 74.7 1.9~ 1.7° 258.3 
15 Janusz Paliszek (POU 3079 9.1"!. 2589 5.5° 3116 7.5°/c 0.7°/c 239.5 7.8°/c 219.7 19.3°/c 221.4 1.2°/c 9.4o/c 82.5 5.8° 80.4 9.5 79.2 6.9'7! 7.4' L!> I .!:> 
16 Leonid Siqalov (RUS) 3362 6.4'l- 2895 :4.40 3002 :4.30;. 5.0o/. 240.0 8.0"!. 206.5 3.9°/c 216.6 9.3°/c 7.0°1. 73.7 6.7° 81.5 0.7 77.2 4.7o/r :4.0' 256.1 
17 Alessandro Urzi IT A) 2897 4.4o/c 3103 0.4°/c 3174 9.1°/c :4.7o/c 237.6 7.1°/c 220.1 9.40J. 220.3 0.8°/c 9.1°1. 79.2 2.40 75.4 3.9o/i 72.8 9.8'7! z.ox 255.8 
18 Per Biom Poulsen DEN 3028 77.8'l 2740 9.9' 3050 5.7'l 1.1",\ 249.7 1.5°/c 244.2 9.2°/c 241.0 9.3°A 6.7°/c 73.0 5.9° 70.3 8.2o/. 69.0 75.7'l 6.6° 254.4 
19 Gerardo Capezzera (IT A 3097 79.6'l 2881 :4.0' 2994 4.1" 2.5°/c 229.6 4.1°/c 211.4 5.9'l 197.8 1.5o/c 3.9°/c 85.5 8.9° 75.2 3.7o/c 80.9 ~-8" 7.1 253.5 
20 lurii Cartev (MDAJ 3063 8.7'l 3150 1.8'l 3151 8.5'l 6.3°/c 205.2 5.2°;. 231.2 3.9'l 224.0 2.3°/c 7.2"!. 66.5 9.1'l 77.5 6.3°/c 72.7 9.7'l 8.4 251.9 
21 Marlco Makela (FIN) 3052 8.4"!. 2940 5.7o/i 2951 z.sx 2.J'Yi 247.2 0.6°/c 196.6 9.9'l 217.4 9.6°/c 6.7°/c 74.6 7.6'l 73.3 1.6o/c 74.0 1.2o/c 0.1 249.1 
22 Florian Kaschuba GER) 3019 t.5'l 2842 2.8'l 2955 3.0° 1.1 o/i 228.0 3.6°!. 189.4 6.9"!. 209.8 6.So/i 2.3"!. 83.6 6.9°/c 75.5 :4.0'l' 77.1 4.6° 5.2 248.6 
23 Marc Pfiffner (SU Il 2759 0.9'l 2857 3.3'l 2969 3.4'l 9.2% 217.6 9.7°/c 215.1 7.4o/c 219.1 0.3",\ 5.8'11 75.3 8.3°' 76.1 :4.7"/. 76.7 4.2 24' 247.4 
24 Remi Damoaard NOR) 2684 >H.9'l 2701 8.7° 2732 6.7'l 4.8o/c 243.0 19.1°/c 216.3 7.9°A 203.5 3.9°A 6.9o/c 79.8 3.0° 76.8 s.ss 74.2 1.4 a.s 245.0 
25 Claudio Antonini ITA) 2893 74.3°/c 3186 12.9o/i 3115 7.51 :4.9o/c 197.4 2.3°/c 205.1 3.3o/c 206.8 5.3°/c 0.3o/c 79.4 2.5° 71.2 9.3o/c 68.9 5.5 9.1 244.3 
26 Frits Jensen (DEN) 2707 9.5"!. 2439 1.1 '?i 3003 ~.3'?i 5.0o/c 235.8 16.4°/c 225.8 11.7°/c 210.7 6.9°/c 8.3o/c 76.2 9.3°/c 69.5 7.4'll 76.8 ~.2 0.3 243.6 
27 Dennis Oblsen fDEN) .3247 3.40;; 3023 Rl.1'>.i 2988 3 9o;, 5.1°/, 233.9 5.70,I, 242.5 18.50) 230.3 4 9°~ 3 10) 54.9 7.1~ 50.9 6.7"A 69.2 5.9 _3.2., 241.4 
28 Andrew John Gillett (GB 2745 o.ss 2690 8.40,{ 2766 7.7o/c 5.5°/c 212.1 7.7o/c 220.3 9.5°/c 216.0 9.0°/c 5.40,{ 72.0 4.9°/c 71.3 9.4o/. 70.4 t z» j J .2° 238.1 
29 Dennis Werenskiold (DE 1)2857 73.4°/c 2532 3.8'l< 2755 7.4o/c 4.9°/c 253.0 2.7"!. 229.9 3.40,{ 221.7 1.40,{ 2.5°1. 69.8 2.6°/c 58.8 s.sx 66.6 3.0~ Q.40 237.7 
30 Mikhail Shumakov (RUS 2829 12. 7'l 2691 8.4o/c 2919 2.0% 7.7o/c 220.0 0.6°/c 179.1 2.8o/c 213.2 7.9°/c 0.4o/c 67.3 o.ox 74.7 3.2~ 74.7 2.0o/c 8.4° 236.5 
31 Marc Zumbrunn (SUI) 2799 1.9'l 2682 1320;. 2656 14_50;. 74.9o/c 168.7 1.8°/c 179.5 72.9o/c 183.3 5.6°/c 0.1°/c 77.3 0.40,{ 80.5 9.7o/c 89.5 82'l 9.4~ 234.4 
32 Michael Bueligen GER 2682 8.9~ 2641 77.0°!. 2953 z.sx 76.3°/c 202.2 4.1o/c 198.7 0.7°/c 197.9 11.6'l- 78.So/c 71.8 4.7~ 67.8 5.4o/c 75.0 2.3 7.5~ 232.5 
33 Jonas Davidsson SWE 2570 6.0% 2804 1.7°/c 2652 4.5o/c 74.1"!. 224.1 2.1°/c 217.4 8.3o/i 216.4 9.2"!. 16.6o/c 65.7 8.3~ 63.6 70.8o/. 69.4 6.1 1.8'll 232.4 
34 Martin Huvmuller SWE 2614 7.1o/c 2149 2.6'JI 2523 0.9o/c 6.9°/c 246.6 0.401. 218.7 8.80/c 208.4 5.9"J, 18.4o/. 67.7 0.4o/c 70.2 8.2o/c 60.6 i6.5 1. ]'li 226.9 
35 Colin Preece (GBR) 2673 8.7~ 2721 9.3o/c 2812 79.0o/. s.ex 221.8 1.3o/c 180.4 3.3°/c 198.5 1.8°/c 8.8o/c 64.8 7.40,{ 65.8 3.21}: 62.0 8.0 9.5'11 224.0 
36 Richard Holder (GBRJ 2545 5.4"!. 2603 5.9°/c 2625 3.7°/c 1.7"!. 199.8 13_20;. 207.7 :4.40/c 204.7 :4.40/c 0.7o/. 62.2 '4.7o/c 66.0 73.5o/c 68.8 5.5 1.2~ 223.5 
37 Mike Williams (GBR) 2464 3.3'JI 2433 0.9°/c 2252 3.2°/c 5.8°/c 198.5 12.10;. 193.8 8.7°/c 197.1 1.3°/c 7.6°/c 72.8 5.7°/c 63.8 71.01}: 71.5 8.4 s.is 218.4 
38 ~Jiw;! Thui'Sto:ï (GBR} 2364 0.7o/i 'lA10 0.513{ 'l?"lA s.sx r: C.01. 212.6 77.!3% 195.3 Q.3'K 1Q9.7 2_3g{ 9.!J~ "" o 2.7'Yt· 60.9 7.9o/ 54.3 " C:Q/ t"\ AOI 215.8 .C."'T•U ,..,..,... V.Vil v..1.;;.1 V-..JI "V.""TI 

39 Larisa Sverdlenko (RUS) 2382 1.2o/c 2381 ,9,40;. 2404 7.5o/c 6.0°/c 204.2 74.8"!. 187.0 6.0°/c 185.7 6.6°/c 75.So/c 67.7 0.4o/c 45.6 u.8' 61.6 7.6 2.9 204.7 
40 Chris Serte (GBR 2222 7.1'l< 2649 7.2°/c 1938 4_40,{ 2.9°/c 223.1 1.8°~ 202.4 2.2°/c 173.1 1.3°, '8.4'l< 54.5 6.7o/c 59.6 6.4 59.3 5.1 2.7 204.1 
41 David Francis (GBR) 2222 7.1o/c 2338 8.1°/c 2381 6.9°/c '4.oo;. 198.3 2.7°/c 201.4 1.8°/c 188.4 7.6o/c 7.4"!. 55.2 7.5'l< 54.0 0.1 60.0 5.8 1.1 202.5 
42 Dobos Calin (ROM) 2071 3.2°/c 2500 2.9°/c 0 0.0% 2.0°/c 232.2 5.1°1. 211.8 6.0°/c 208.3 5.9'l< 5.7'l< 67.7 0.40,{ 67.1 4.7 70.6 /.4 4.2 201.9 
43 Giuseooe Damiano (GBt' 1709 3.9°/c 1660 8.40,{ 1608 5.2°1. 5.8o/c 196.3 11 _90, 151.5 1.5'l< 154.3 3.6o/c 5.7'11 35.7 7.1o/c 31.5 5.1 31.6 :4.6 5.6 147.1 
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lst FAI European Wingsuit Flying Championship 2019 
Performance Wingsuit Flying 

Leonid Sigalov, Rnd 1 Time, CR_4_5_3_DL_Minor, 11:38:14, 10%, Minor lane violation of 14.9 meters deviation 
lurii Cartev, Rnd 1 Speed, CR_4_5_3_DL_Minor, 13:56:12, 10%, Minor lane violation of 139.6 meters deviation 
lurii Cartev, Rnd 1 Time, CR_4_5_3_DL_Moderate, 10:21:17, 20%, Moderate lane violation of 178.4 meters deviation 
lurii Cartev, Rnd 3 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 08:41 :42, 10%, Minar lane violation of 23.1 meters deviation 
Florian Kaschuba, Rnd 1 Distance, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 10:35:00, 10%, Minor lane violation of 149.6 meters deviation 
Dennis Ohlsen, Rnd 1 Speed, CR_4_5_3_DL_Minor, 13:48:24, 10%, Minor lane violation of 15.9 meters deviation 
Dennis Ohlsen, Rnd 1 Time, CR_4_5_3_DL_Minor, 10:10:30, 10%, Minor lane violation of 32.4 meters deviation 
Dennis Ohlsen, Rnd 2 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Moderate, 09:02:18, 20%, Moderate lane violation of 263.0 meters deviation 
Andrew John Gillett, Rnd 1 Speed, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 13:56:16, 10%, Minor lane violation of 86.6 meters deviation 
Dennis Werenskiold, Rnd 2 Distance, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 15:59:23, 10%, Minor lane violation of 17.7 meters deviation 
Dennis Werenskiold, Rnd 2 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 09:52:52, 10%, Minor lane violation of 21.7 meters deviation 
Mikhail Shumakov, Rnd 1 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 11 :05:08, 10%, Minar lane violation of 82.6 meters deviation 
Marc Zumbrunn, Rnd 1 Speed, CR_4_5_3_DL_Minor, 13:56:46, 10%, Minar lane violation of 134.2 meters deviation 
Jonas Davidsson, Rnd 1 Distance, CR_4_5_3_DL_Minor, 09:15:06, 10%, Minor lane violation of 68.2 meters deviation 
Mike Williams, Rnd 2 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 09:53:11, 10%, Minor lane violation of 34.7 meters deviation 
Larisa Sverdlenko, Rnd 2 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Moderate, 09:09:56, 20%, Moderate lane violation of 289.8 meters deviation 
Chris Serte, Rnd 1 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 11 :00:49, 10%, Minar lane violation of 5.7 meters deviation 
David Francis, Rnd 1 Speed, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 13:48:10, 10%, Minor lane violation of 129.7 meters deviation 
David Francis, Rnd 1 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 10:12:06, 10%, Minar lane violation of 20.1 meters deviation 
David Francis, Rnd 2 Distance, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 15:26:50, 10%, Minar lane violation of 81.6 meters deviation 
David Francis, Rnd 2 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Minor, 09:01 :54, 10%, Minar lane violation of 114.1 meters deviation 
Dobos Calin, Rnd 3 Distance, CR_ 4_5_ 4_Proximity, 12:41 :59, 100%, Proximity violation 
Giuseppe Damiano, Rnd 1 Time, CR_ 4_5_3_DL_Moderate, 10:07:07, 20%, Moderate lane violation of 209.1 meters deviaüon 
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:' Bert Ham @ ·-~ FAI lnlctoalior.JI 'uJ-~ 
P~rachuting Nl·21 

Date/Time -- 28·Aug-19 
Chief Judge 

Bert Ham 

Dmitry Podoryashy (RUS) 100.00% 97.30;/; 100.00%. 97.80% 93.60% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 296.3 
1 RUS Alexander Aksenov (RUS) 81.70% 92.00% 93.10% 88.60% 93.00% 92.60% 90.70% 86.90% 92.30% 270.3 836.70 

Aleksei Shatilov (RUS) 89.00% 92.70% 90.50% 86.00% 100.00% 92.90% 85.80% 87.90% 85.40% 270.l 
Espen Fadnes (NOR) 91.20% 100.00% 95.60% 91.50% 92.90% 92.10% 94.80% 98.60% 97.30% 284.7 

2 NOR Andreas Hemli (NOR) 73.30% 84.10% 88.00% 99.00% 90.50% 94.90% 81.80% 81.20% 81.90% 258.3 788.00 
Remi Damgaard (NOR) 68.90% 78.70% 76.70% 89.10% 87.90% 83.90% 83.00% 85.50% 81.40% 245 
Ulf Munkedal (DEN) 83.40% 89.80% 89.80% 95.40% 95.50% 96.10% 66.10% 80.90% 78.50% 258.5 

3 DEN Per Bjorn Poulsen (DEN) 77.80% 79.90% 85.70% 91.50% 99.20% 99.30% 75.90% 78.20% 75.70% 254.4 754.30 
Dennis Ohlsen (DEN) 83.40% 88.10% 83.90~ 85.70% 98.50% 94.90% 57.10% 56.70% 75.90% 241.4 
Alessandro Urzi [ITA) 74.40% 90.40% 89.10% 87.10% 89.40% 90.80% 82.40% 83.90% 79.80% 255.8 

4 ITA Gerardo Capezzera (ITA) 79.60% 84.00% 84.10% 84.10% 85.90% 81.50% 88.90% 83.70% 88.80% 253.S 753.60 
Claudio Antonini (ITA) 74.30% 92 .. 90% 87.50% 72.30% 83.30% 85.30% 82.50% 79.30% 75.50% 244.3 
Claudio Wolf (SUI) 76.10% 86.20%1 81.60% 93.90% 95.60% 95.80% 80.80% 82.80% 82.30% 258.3 s SUI Marc Pfiffner (SU 1) 70.90% 83.30% 83.40% 79.70% 87.40% 90.30% 78.30% 84.70% 84.20% 247.4 740.10 
Marc Zumbrunn (SUI) 71.90% 78.20% 74.60% 61.80% 72.90% 75.60% 80.40% 89.70% 98.20% 234.4 
Ola Johansson (SWE) 86.10% 83.90% 80.10% 90.80% 92.30% 90.60% 82.30% 88.50% 86.90% 260.5 

6 SWE Jonas Davidsson (SWE) 66.00% 81.70% 74.50% 82.10% 88.30% 89.20% 68.30% 70.80% 76.10% 232.4 719.BO 
Martin Huvmuller (SWE) 67.10% 62.60% 70.90% 90.40% 88.80% 85.90% 70.40% 78.20% 66.50% 226.9 
Andrew John Glllett (GBR) 70.50% 78.40% 77.70% 77.70% 89.50% 89.00% 74.90% 79.40% 77.20% 238.1 

7 GBR Mike Wllllilms (GBR) 63.30% 70.90% 63.20% 72.70% 78.70% 81.30% 75.70% 71.00% 78.40% 218.4 660.60 
Chris Berte (GBRI 57.10% 77.20% 54.40% 81.80% 82.20% 71.30% 56.70% 66.40% 65.10% 204.1 

Aggregated total Team Total T3 S3 D3 T2 S2 D·2 Tl 51 Dl Country Name Rank 
...... 
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